Product Discontinuation

PD_107 18

B Last Order Date:

B Last Delivery Date:

2018-06-26
2018-06-26

Reason: Portfolio adjustment

Sales name

98-0423
98-0423TR
98-0428
IRDM988-015MB
IRDM988-015MBTR
IRDM988-045MB
IRDM988-045MBTR
IRMC183
IRMCO203M
IRMCS1243-1-8
IRMDG62-1-D2

IRMCF588QTR

DISCONTINUED

SP number

SP001538352
SP001543638
SP001636222
SP001622512
SP001622508
SP001633280
SP001633284
SP001609942
SP001534474
SP001542434
SP001534320
SP001542450

OPN

98-0423
98-0423TR
98-0428
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.
IRMC183
IRMCO203M
IRMCS1243-1-8
IRMDG62-1-D2

IRMCF588QTR

Package
QFN 12X12 40L
QFN 12X12 40L
MLPQ 5X5 32L
QFN 12X12 37L
QFN 12X12 37L

PG-IQFN-37
PG-IQFN-37
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

LQFP 14X14 100L

Sales name

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SP number

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

OPN

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended

2018-06-26
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Product Discontinuation

PD_107 18

B Last Order Date:

B Last Delivery Date:

Sales name
IRMCF588QTY
IRMCK172M
IRMCK172MTR
IRMCK188TR
IRMCK188TY
IRMCK312TR
IRMCK182M
IRMCK182MTR
IRMCK371TR

IRMCK371TY

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

Disclaimer:

2018-06-26
2018-06-26

DISCONTINUED

SP number

SP001542534

SP001542440

SP001545380

SP001534170

SP001534210

SP001534348

SP001542542

SP001542460

SP001534160

SP001545332

OPN
IRMCF588QTY
IRMCK172M
IRMCK172MTR
IRMCK188TR
IRMCK188TY
IRMCK312TR
IRMCK182M
IRMCK182MTR
IRMCK371TR

IRMCK371TY

Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2018-06-26

Package
LQFP 14X14 100L
PG-VQFN-48
PG-VQFN-48
MLPQ 7X7 64L
MLPQ 7X7 64L
MQFP 14X14 100L
MLPQ 5X5 32L
MLPQ 5X5 32L
MQFP 7X7 48L

MQFP 7X7 48L

Sales name

IRMCF183M
IRMCF183MTR
IRMCF371TR

IRMCF371TY

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SP number

SP001534140

SP001545184

SP001542470

SP001542490

OPN

None

None

None

None

None

None

IRMCF183M

IRMCF183MTR

IRMCF371TR

IRMCF371TY

Package

MLPQ 5X5 32L
MLPQ 5X5 32L
MQFP 7X7 48L

MQFP 7X7 48L

The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
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